

2021 Paulding County Chip Seal Project

Project 1 Paulding County				Ward Construction		Bergman		Allied Construction	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
409	HFRS - 2P	4,942	Gallons	\$2.25	\$11,119.50	\$2.59	\$12,799.78	\$2.59	\$12,799.78
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 8	161	Tons	\$26.50	\$4,266.50	\$26.00	\$4,186.00	\$25.00	\$4,025.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Sum	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
				<b>Total</b>	<b>\$16,286.00</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$17,985.78</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$19,824.78</b>

Project 2 Blue Creek Township				Ward Construction		Bergman		Allied Construction	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
409	HFRS - 2P	46,057	Gallons	\$2.25	\$103,628.25	\$2.59	\$119,287.63	\$2.59	\$119,287.63
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 8	1,495	Tons	\$26.50	\$39,617.50	\$26.00	\$38,870.00	\$25.00	\$37,375.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Sum	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
				<b>Total</b>	<b>\$144,145.75</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$159,157.63</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$159,662.63</b>

Project 3 Crane Township				Ward Construction		Bergman		Allied Construction	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
408	Prime Coat, MC30	416	Gallons	\$3.50	\$1,456.00	\$3.50	\$1,456.00	\$3.30	\$1,372.80
409	HFRS-2P	8,690	Gallons	\$2.25	\$19,552.50	\$2.59	\$22,507.10	\$2.59	\$22,507.10
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 8	263	Tons	\$26.50	\$6,969.50	\$26.00	\$6,838.00	\$25.00	\$6,575.00
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 67	14	Tons	\$26.50	\$371.00	\$25.00	\$350.00	\$26.00	\$364.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Sum	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
				<b>Total</b>	<b>\$29,249.00</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$32,151.10</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$33,818.90</b>

Project 4 Harrison Township				Ward Construction		Bergman		Allied Construction	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
408	Prime Coat, MC30	3,573	Gallons	\$3.50	\$12,505.50	\$3.50	\$12,505.50	\$3.30	\$11,790.90
409	HFRS-2P	8,932	Gallons	\$2.25	\$20,097.00	\$2.59	\$23,133.88	\$2.59	\$23,133.88
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 8	121	Tons	\$26.50	\$3,206.50	\$26.00	\$3,146.00	\$25.00	\$3,025.00
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 67	121	Tons	\$26.50	\$3,206.50	\$25.00	\$3,025.00	\$26.00	\$3,146.00
409	SS-1 Dilute	1,072	Gallons	\$2.45	\$2,626.40	\$3.85	\$4,127.20	\$2.00	\$2,144.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Sum	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
				<b>Total</b>	<b>\$42,541.90</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$46,937.58</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$46,239.78</b>

Project 5 Jackson Township				Ward Construction		Bergman		Allied Construction	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
408	Prime Coat, MC30	2,502	Gallons	\$3.50	\$8,757.00	\$3.50	\$8,757.00	\$3.30	\$8,256.60
409	Bituminous Material, HFRS-2P	9,709	Gallons	\$2.25	\$21,845.25	\$2.59	\$25,146.31	\$2.59	\$25,146.31
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 8	197	Tons	\$26.50	\$5,220.50	\$26.00	\$5,122.00	\$25.00	\$4,925.00
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 67	85	Tons	\$26.50	\$2,252.50	\$25.00	\$2,125.00	\$26.00	\$2,210.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Sum	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
				<b>Total</b>	<b>\$38,975.25</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$42,150.31</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$43,537.91</b>

Project 6 Washington Township				Ward Construction		Bergman		Allied Construction	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
409	HFRS-2P	1,446	Gallons	\$2.25	\$3,253.50	\$2.59	\$3,745.14	\$2.59	\$3,745.14
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 8	47	Tons	\$26.50	\$1,245.50	\$26.00	\$1,222.00	\$25.00	\$1,175.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Sum	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
				<b>Total</b>	<b>\$5,399.00</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$5,967.14</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$7,920.14</b>

<b>Grand Total \$</b>	<b>\$276,596.90</b>	<b>Grand Total \$</b>	<b>\$304,349.54</b>	<b>Grand Total \$</b>	<b>\$311,004.14</b>
-----------------------	---------------------	-----------------------	---------------------	-----------------------	---------------------